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DETAILED ASSESSMENT 2025 - 2026

CLASS V
DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 1 APRIL - JUNE
Day and Date Subject Topics
Monday, April 21, 2025 English Essentials of English Grammar and

Composition

L 1 The Sentence

L 2 Subject and Predicate

L 23 Negative Sentences

L 24 Interrogative Sentences
Reading Comprehension

Saturday,April 26, 2025 Science Ch 1 Reproduction in Plants
Ch 14 Conservation and Waste Management

Thursday, May 01, 2025 Mathematics | Ch 1 More on Large Numbers
Ch 2 Operations on Large Numbers

Monday, June 23, 2025 Hindi SYThOT JaTer
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Monday, June 30,2025 Social Studies | Ch 2 Imaginary Lines
Ch 4 Our Earth - Continents and Oceans
(Mapwork - World Physical)




DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 2

JUuLYy

Day and Date

Subject

Topics

Friday, July 04, 2025

English

Essentials of English Grammar and
Composition
L 4 Nouns -
Common and Proper Noun
Abstract Noun
Collective Noun
L 5 Singular and Plural Nouns
L 6 Gender
L 10 Articles
Reading Comprehension

Friday, July 11, 2025

Science

Ch 2 Types of Animals
Ch 8 Rocks and Minerals

Friday, July 18, 2025

Mathematics

Ch 3 Factors and Multiples
Ch 4 Fractions

Friday, July 25, 2025

Hindi
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Thursday, July 31, 2025

Social
Studies

Ch 9 Equatorial Forest Region
Ch 10 Temperate Grasslands
(Mapwork pertaining to both chapters)




DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 3

AUGUST

Day and Date Subject Topics
Wednesday, August 06, 2025 English Essentials of English Grammar and
Composition
L 12 Verbs
L 26 Subject Verb Agreement
Reading Comprehension
Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Science Ch 2 Types of Animals

Ch 3 Health and Diseases

Wednesday, August 20, 2025

Mathematics

Ch 6 Basic Geometry
Ch 12 Life Mathematics

DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 4

OCTOBER

Day and Date

Subject

Topics

Monday, October 13,2025

English

Essentials of English Grammar and

Composition

L 11 Pronouns
Personal Pronouns
Demonstrative Pronouns
Interrogative Pronouns
Reflexive Pronouns
Emphasizing Pronouns
Possessive Pronouns

Reading Comprehension

Friday, October 17,2025

Science

Ch 10 Force and Energy
Ch 13 Earth and Natural Disasters

Thursday, October 30,2025

Mathematics

e Chapter -5: Decimals
e Chapter -7: Patterns and
Symmetry




DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 5

NOVEMBER - DECEMBER

Day and Date

Subject

Topics

Thursday, November 11, 2025

English

Essentials of English Grammar and
Composition

L 8 Adjectives

L 9 Degrees of Comparison

L 27 Adverbs

Reading Comprehension

Wednesday, December 03, 2025

Science

Ch 9 Light, Shadows and Eclipses
Ch 12 Air and Water

Wednesday, December 10, 2025

Mathematics

Ch 8 Metric measures
Ch 11 Time and Temperature

Thursday, December 18, 2025

Hindi

SgThIUT TaY

& 8 - TayoT

s 9 - R

13 12 - 2Ts¢ HER

o THTIETH (Fe7sd/Red ATl Gl ve
AT /el Tael)

o TTFIT o foIT Teh e, (cTadTT

SERD)
TS 12 3Aehrdf ereg (I 8T )
37afSd ez ®
3r9fSd qemer
ALY TG arsATT
qre 7 ger AR H

Tuesday, December 23, 2025

Social
Studies

Ch 14 Indian Freedom Struggle: First
War of Independence
Ch 15 Great Indian Reformers




DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 6

JANUARY - FEBRUARY

Day and Date

Subject

Topics

Tuesday, January 06, 2026

English

Essentials of English Grammar and
Composition

L 13 Tenses

L 14 Simple Present Tense

L 15 Present Continuous tense

L 17 Simple Past Tense

L 18 Past Continuous Tense

L 19 Simple Future Tense

L 21 Future Continuous Tense
Reading Comprehension

Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Science

Ch 4 The Skeletal System and Muscles
Ch 12 Air and Water

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Mathematics

Ch 9 Perimeter and Area
Ch 10 Volume and Nets

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

Hindi
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Monday, February 02, 2026

Social
Studies

Ch 6 Weather and Climate
Ch 16 India Gains Independence




